
Sunlight Winter Sports Bus  
2016-2017 

 

The bus will run every Saturday between December 10th and 
March 25th tentatively.  The Sunlight Sports Bus will also run 
on the dates listed below.    
To register, come down to the Recreation Department, have a   
parent sign a registration form, and call 665-6570  by 8:00AM 
the Tuesday before to reserve your spot. The bus is limited to 
47 riders. 
Ages 8+ (or younger with an adult) 
We do not provide active supervision at the resort. 

Season Bus Passes are available for $15, or one trip for  $5 
Please remember - this is not a lift ticket, that must be purchased on your own.  
Lunch is also not provided. 

  Schedule 
  Every Saturday 
  12/10/16 - 3/25/17 
 

  Christmas Break: 
  Saturday Dec. 17 / Monday Dec. 19 
  Wednesday Dec. 21 / Friday Dec. 23 
  Saturday Dec. 24 / Tuesday Dec. 27 
  Thursday Dec. 29 / Saturday Dec. 31 
  Monday Jan. 2 
 

RE-2 Fridays:  
Jan. 13 / Jan. 20 / Feb. 3 / Feb. 10 / Feb. 17  
Feb. 24 / Mar. 3 / Mar. 10 
 

Spring Break:  
Saturday Mar. 18 / Monday Mar. 20 
Tuesday Mar. 21 / Wednesday Mar. 22 
Thursday Mar. 23 / Saturday Mar. 25 
 

Powderhorn  
(not covered by season pass) 

Jan. 27 $6 plus lift ticket, departure TBA 

When leaving a message to reserve your seat, make sure 
you say the following: 

Please speak slowly and clearly 
Name / Phone Number / Pick up location / Date of ride /  

Any special instructions (different drop off, etc.) 

 
Departure  
Location 
Leave Times & 
Return Times 
 

Parachute 
Kum and Go -  

Tamarisk Trail 

7:15 am-5:40 pm 
Rifle 

Burger King 
8:00 am-5:05 pm 

Silt 
Tim's Tools  

8:15 am-4:50 pm 
New Castle 
Elk Creek  

Elementary 
8:30 am-4:40 pm 
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